
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                  Richland Center High School
                                      Richland Center, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1  575 Lydia Murphy                  9 Lancaster                    19:54.5  6:25 
      2  537 Brittany Rhyner              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:31.3  6:37 
      3  611 Brelynn Updike               11 Platteville                  21:04.0  6:47 
      4  525 Mackenzie Hall               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:09.2  6:49 
      5  570 Maddie Hampton               10 Lancaster                    21:27.5  6:55 
      6  653 Ella Hein                     9 Prairie du Chien             21:31.3  6:56 
      7  612 Morgan Wehnke                10 Platteville                  21:38.8  6:59 
      8 9982 Tiffany Limmex               11 River Valley                 21:54.4  7:04 
      9  579 Megan Volkmann               10 Lancaster                    21:55.9  7:04 
     10  573 Cristalyn Mish                9 Lancaster                    21:56.0  7:04 
     11  600 Julia Kasper                  9 Platteville                  21:57.3  7:04 
     12 9988 Kiley Brownlee               10 River Valley                 21:57.6  7:05 
     13  522 Alexis Bauer                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:58.4  7:05 
     14  594 Maggie Durni                 12 Platteville                  22:04.0  7:07 
     15  657 Lindsey Welter               12 Prairie du Chien             22:05.5  7:07 
     16  571 Felicia Holmes               10 Lancaster                    22:10.9  7:09 
     17  535 Avery Peterson                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:16.7  7:11 
     18  527 Josie Jabs                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:21.9  7:12 
     19  534 Cassie McGraw                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:27.4  7:14 
     20  596 Grace Hammermeister          11 Platteville                  22:30.6  7:15 
     21  592 Sami Brookens                11 Platteville                  22:34.6  7:16 
     22  601 Corri Kettler                 9 Platteville                  22:35.9  7:17 
     23  654 Amber Huser                   9 Prairie du Chien             22:40.4  7:18 
     24 9996 Jenna Thomas                  9 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:41.9  7:19 
     25  539 Kennedy Stumpf               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:44.0  7:20 
     26 9998 Janie Larse                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:44.7  7:20 
     27  532 Haley May                    10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:47.5  7:21 
     28  538 Drew Sandstrom               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:49.6  7:21 
     29  542 Hannah Tremelling             9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:53.7  7:23 
     30  569 Brianna Hampton              12 Lancaster                    23:18.4  7:31 
     31  670 Veronica Carpenter            9 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:34.8  7:36 
     32  581 Natalie Winger                9 Lancaster                    23:46.3  7:40 
     33  651 Kelsey Achenbach             12 Prairie du Chien             23:51.8  7:41 
     34  521 Claire Baldus                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:55.1  7:42 
     35  656 Madeline Larocque             9 Prairie du Chien             23:57.3  7:43 
     36  529 Sydney Judd                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:02.3  7:45 
     37  613 Abby Wein                    11 Platteville                  24:04.5  7:45 
     38  541 Abby Thompson                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:11.3  7:48 
     39  566 Hanna Cohen                   9 Lancaster                    24:19.1  7:50 
     40  599 Kaelyn Johnson               11 Platteville                  24:21.9  7:51 
     41  544 Mariah Zoet                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:39.8  7:57 
     42  520 Macy Ahrens                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:40.9  7:57 
     43  000 Anna Durst                    9 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:41.6  7:57 
     44  598 Courtney Jentz               10 Platteville                  24:43.9  7:58 
     45  540 Alyssa Sullivan              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:47.6  7:59 
     46  567 Eden Connelly                11 Lancaster                    24:50.8  8:00 
     47  593 Katelyn Brown                11 Platteville                  24:53.8  8:01 
     48 9986 Dakota Fingerhut             10 River Valley                 24:58.7  8:03 
     49  578 Jenna Vogel                  11 Lancaster                    25:03.8  8:05 
     50  671 Bethany Doudna               12 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:06.6  8:05 
     51  572 Madalyn McWilliams            9 Lancaster                    25:07.1  8:06 
     52 9999 Hannah Kraemer                9 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:07.4  8:06 
     53  531 Makayna Lemanski             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:17.4  8:09 
     54  536 Anacarpi Peterson-Waldvogel   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:25.5  8:12 
     55  591 Rachel Bailie                10 Platteville                  25:25.7  8:12 
     56  574 Savannah Morris              12 Lancaster                    25:26.2  8:12 
     57  658 Katie Zahara                 11 Prairie du Chien             25:32.9  8:14 
     58 9981 Katlin Schwartz              12 River Valley                 25:41.1  8:17 
     59  580 Abby Whitford                 9 Lancaster                    25:41.2  8:17 
     60  595 Talitha Goomey               10 Platteville                  25:54.3  8:21 
     61  605 Jessie Legrand               11 Platteville                  26:40.5  8:36 
     62 9989 Maicie Amble                  9 River Valley                 26:41.9  8:36 
     63  543 Rachel Wahlin                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:08.1  8:45 
     64  604 Allison Lahaie               11 Platteville                  27:14.6  8:47 
     65  606 Saafia Masoom                12 Platteville                  27:29.2  8:51 
     66  568 Taylor Deutsch               10 Lancaster                    27:58.5  9:01 
     67  576 Alexandria Stone              9 Lancaster                    28:01.3  9:02 
     68  652 Isabella Cummuta             10 Prairie du Chien             28:09.1  9:04 
     69 9990 Adeline Amble                11 River Valley                 28:15.5  9:06 
     70 9985 Ashley Gilbeck               11 River Valley                 28:19.6  9:08 
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71  609 Anna Skubal                  11 Platteville                  28:41.5  9:15 
     72 9997 Mikayla Parish               12 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:53.9  9:19 
     73  608 Brianna Runde                11 Platteville                  29:36.6  9:32 
     74  602 Maddie Knockel               12 Platteville                  29:40.7  9:34 
     75  577 Kyla Vaughan                 10 Lancaster                    29:41.6  9:34 
     76 9987 Claire Eno                   12 River Valley                 29:46.6  9:36 
     77  610 MacKenzie Timlin             10 Platteville                  30:00.3  9:40 
     78  655 Sydney Knepper               11 Prairie du Chien             30:09.0  9:43 
     79  597 Jil Henning                  12 Platteville                  30:15.8  9:45 
     80  603 Sami Knockel                 10 Platteville                  34:04.6 10:59 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  575 Lydia Murphy                  9 Lancaster                    19:54.5  6:25 
      2    2  537 Brittany Rhyner              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:31.3  6:37 
      3    3  611 Brelynn Updike               11 Platteville                  21:04.0  6:47 
      4    4  525 Mackenzie Hall               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:09.2  6:49 
      5    5  570 Maddie Hampton               10 Lancaster                    21:27.5  6:55 
      6    6  653 Ella Hein                     9 Prairie du Chien             21:31.3  6:56 
      7    7  612 Morgan Wehnke                10 Platteville                  21:38.8  6:59 
      8    8 9982 Tiffany Limmex               11 River Valley                 21:54.4  7:04 
      9    9  579 Megan Volkmann               10 Lancaster                    21:55.9  7:04 
     10   10  573 Cristalyn Mish                9 Lancaster                    21:56.0  7:04 
     11   11  600 Julia Kasper                  9 Platteville                  21:57.3  7:04 
     12   12 9988 Kiley Brownlee               10 River Valley                 21:57.6  7:05 
     13   13  522 Alexis Bauer                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:58.4  7:05 
     14   14  594 Maggie Durni                 12 Platteville                  22:04.0  7:07 
     15   15  657 Lindsey Welter               12 Prairie du Chien             22:05.5  7:07 
     16   16  571 Felicia Holmes               10 Lancaster                    22:10.9  7:09 
     17   17  535 Avery Peterson                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:16.7  7:11 
     18   18  527 Josie Jabs                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:21.9  7:12 
     19   19  534 Cassie McGraw                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:27.4  7:14 
     20   20  596 Grace Hammermeister          11 Platteville                  22:30.6  7:15 
     21   21  592 Sami Brookens                11 Platteville                  22:34.6  7:16 
     22   22  601 Corri Kettler                 9 Platteville                  22:35.9  7:17 
     23   23  654 Amber Huser                   9 Prairie du Chien             22:40.4  7:18 
     24   24 9996 Jenna Thomas                  9 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:41.9  7:19 
     25   25  539 Kennedy Stumpf               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:44.0  7:20 
     26   26 9998 Janie Larse                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:44.7  7:20 
     27   27  569 Brianna Hampton              12 Lancaster                    23:18.4  7:31 
     28   28  670 Veronica Carpenter            9 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:34.8  7:36 
     29   29  581 Natalie Winger                9 Lancaster                    23:46.3  7:40 
     30   30  651 Kelsey Achenbach             12 Prairie du Chien             23:51.8  7:41 
     31   31  656 Madeline Larocque             9 Prairie du Chien             23:57.3  7:43 
     32   32  000 Anna Durst                    9 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:41.6  7:57 
     33   33 9986 Dakota Fingerhut             10 River Valley                 24:58.7  8:03 
     34   34  671 Bethany Doudna               12 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:06.6  8:05 
     35   35 9999 Hannah Kraemer                9 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:07.4  8:06 
     36   36  658 Katie Zahara                 11 Prairie du Chien             25:32.9  8:14 
     37   37 9981 Katlin Schwartz              12 River Valley                 25:41.1  8:17 
     38   38 9989 Maicie Amble                  9 River Valley                 26:41.9  8:36 
     39   39  652 Isabella Cummuta             10 Prairie du Chien             28:09.1  9:04 
     40   40 9990 Adeline Amble                11 River Valley                 28:15.5  9:06 
     41   41 9985 Ashley Gilbeck               11 River Valley                 28:19.6  9:08 
     42   42 9997 Mikayla Parish               12 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:53.9  9:19 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                  Richland Center High School
                                      Richland Center, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    41  Lancaster                             (21:29.0  107:24.8 2:16.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Lydia Murphy               9 19:54.5
  2      5  Maddie Hampton            10 21:27.5
  3      9  Megan Volkmann            10 21:55.9
  4     10  Cristalyn Mish             9 21:56.0
  5     16  Felicia Holmes            10 22:10.9
  6   ( 27) Brianna Hampton           12 23:18.4
  7   ( 29) Natalie Winger             9 23:46.3
  
  2.    54  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:39.5  108:17.5 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Brittany Rhyner           12 20:31.3
  2      4  Mackenzie Hall            11 21:09.2
  3     13  Alexis Bauer              12 21:58.4
  4     17  Avery Peterson             9 22:16.7
  5     18  Josie Jabs                 9 22:21.9
  6   ( 19) Cassie McGraw              9 22:27.4
  7   ( 25) Kennedy Stumpf            12 22:44.0
  
  3.    55  Platteville                           (21:51.0  109:14.7 1:26.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Brelynn Updike            11 21:04.0
  2      7  Morgan Wehnke             10 21:38.8
  3     11  Julia Kasper               9 21:57.3
  4     14  Maggie Durni              12 22:04.0
  5     20  Grace Hammermeister       11 22:30.6
  6   ( 21) Sami Brookens             11 22:34.6
  7   ( 22) Corri Kettler              9 22:35.9
  
  4.   105  Prairie du Chien                      (22:49.3  114:06.3 2:26.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Ella Hein                  9 21:31.3
  2     15  Lindsey Welter            12 22:05.5
  3     23  Amber Huser                9 22:40.4
  4     30  Kelsey Achenbach          12 23:51.8
  5     31  Madeline Larocque          9 23:57.3
  6   ( 36) Katie Zahara              11 25:32.9
  7   ( 39) Isabella Cummuta          10 28:09.1
  
  5.   128  River Valley                          (24:14.8  121:13.7 4:47.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Tiffany Limmex            11 21:54.4
  2     12  Kiley Brownlee            10 21:57.6
  3     33  Dakota Fingerhut          10 24:58.7
  4     37  Katlin Schwartz           12 25:41.1
  5     38  Maicie Amble               9 26:41.9
  6   ( 40) Adeline Amble             11 28:15.5
  7   ( 41) Ashley Gilbeck            11 28:19.6
  
  6.   144  Richland Center/Ithaca                (23:46.0  118:49.6 2:24.7)
====================================================
  1     24  Jenna Thomas               9 22:41.9
  2     26  Janie Larse               12 22:44.7
  3     28  Veronica Carpenter         9 23:34.8
  4     32  Anna Durst                 9 24:41.6
  5     34  Bethany Doudna            12 25:06.6
  6   ( 35) Hannah Kraemer             9 25:07.4
  7   ( 42) Mikayla Parish            12 28:53.9



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                  Richland Center High School
                                      Richland Center, WI
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  532 Haley May                    10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:47.5  7:21 
      2    2  538 Drew Sandstrom               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:49.6  7:21 
      3    3  542 Hannah Tremelling             9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:53.7  7:23 
      4    4  521 Claire Baldus                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:55.1  7:42 
      5    5  529 Sydney Judd                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:02.3  7:45 
      6    6  613 Abby Wein                    11 Platteville                  24:04.5  7:45 
      7    7  541 Abby Thompson                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:11.3  7:48 
      8    8  566 Hanna Cohen                   9 Lancaster                    24:19.1  7:50 
      9    9  599 Kaelyn Johnson               11 Platteville                  24:21.9  7:51 
     10   10  544 Mariah Zoet                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:39.8  7:57 
     11       520 Macy Ahrens                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:40.9  7:57 
     12   11  598 Courtney Jentz               10 Platteville                  24:43.9  7:58 
     13       540 Alyssa Sullivan              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:47.6  7:59 
     14   12  567 Eden Connelly                11 Lancaster                    24:50.8  8:00 
     15   13  593 Katelyn Brown                11 Platteville                  24:53.8  8:01 
     16   14  578 Jenna Vogel                  11 Lancaster                    25:03.8  8:05 
     17   15  572 Madalyn McWilliams            9 Lancaster                    25:07.1  8:06 
     18       531 Makayna Lemanski             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:17.4  8:09 
     19       536 Anacarpi Peterson-Waldvogel   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:25.5  8:12 
     20   16  591 Rachel Bailie                10 Platteville                  25:25.7  8:12 
     21   17  574 Savannah Morris              12 Lancaster                    25:26.2  8:12 
     22   18  580 Abby Whitford                 9 Lancaster                    25:41.2  8:17 
     23   19  595 Talitha Goomey               10 Platteville                  25:54.3  8:21 
     24   20  605 Jessie Legrand               11 Platteville                  26:40.5  8:36 
     25       543 Rachel Wahlin                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:08.1  8:45 
     26       604 Allison Lahaie               11 Platteville                  27:14.6  8:47 
     27       606 Saafia Masoom                12 Platteville                  27:29.2  8:51 
     28   21  568 Taylor Deutsch               10 Lancaster                    27:58.5  9:01 
     29       576 Alexandria Stone              9 Lancaster                    28:01.3  9:02 
     30       609 Anna Skubal                  11 Platteville                  28:41.5  9:15 
     31       608 Brianna Runde                11 Platteville                  29:36.6  9:32 
     32       602 Maddie Knockel               12 Platteville                  29:40.7  9:34 
     33       577 Kyla Vaughan                 10 Lancaster                    29:41.6  9:34 
     34      9987 Claire Eno                   12 River Valley                 29:46.6  9:36 
     35       610 MacKenzie Timlin             10 Platteville                  30:00.3  9:40 
     36       655 Sydney Knepper               11 Prairie du Chien             30:09.0  9:43 
     37       597 Jil Henning                  12 Platteville                  30:15.8  9:45 
     38       603 Sami Knockel                 10 Platteville                  34:04.6 10:59 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                  Richland Center High School
                                      Richland Center, WI
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:17.7  116:28.2 1:14.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Haley May                 10 22:47.5
  2      2  Drew Sandstrom            11 22:49.6
  3      3  Hannah Tremelling          9 22:53.7
  4      4  Claire Baldus             11 23:55.1
  5      5  Sydney Judd                9 24:02.3
  6   (  7) Abby Thompson             10 24:11.3
  7   ( 10) Mariah Zoet               12 24:39.8
  
  2.    55  Platteville                           (24:42.0  123:29.8 1:21.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Abby Wein                 11 24:04.5
  2      9  Kaelyn Johnson            11 24:21.9
  3     11  Courtney Jentz            10 24:43.9
  4     13  Katelyn Brown             11 24:53.8
  5     16  Rachel Bailie             10 25:25.7
  6   ( 19) Talitha Goomey            10 25:54.3
  7   ( 20) Jessie Legrand            11 26:40.5
  
  3.    66  Lancaster                             (24:57.4  124:47.0 1:07.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Hanna Cohen                9 24:19.1
  2     12  Eden Connelly             11 24:50.8
  3     14  Jenna Vogel               11 25:03.8
  4     15  Madalyn McWilliams         9 25:07.1
  5     17  Savannah Morris           12 25:26.2
  6   ( 18) Abby Whitford              9 25:41.2
  7   ( 21) Taylor Deutsch            10 27:58.5


